
PASSOVER 2026
WITH

The JW Marriott Turnberry Miami Resort & Spa

March 31 — April 10, 2026



The JW Marriott Turnberry Miami Resort & Spa



We often marvel at how far we have 
come since our first Passover program. It 
started with Sam and Arlene Lasko for 
Passover 1988, and we counted ourselves 
nothing short of blessed to have 336 guests 
join us at the Bonaventure Resort!

Fast forward almost four decades and we 
continue to count our blessings as a 2nd 
and 3rd generation business leading the 
luxury kosher vacation industry. Our annual 
Passover program plays host to 1,000+ 
cherished guests with 250+ staff members 
catering to every whim. We plan 
meticulously so you feel luxury in even the 
smallest details of your vacation.

We can’t wait for you to join us. 

- The Lasko Getaways Family



The JW Marriott Miami 
Turnberry Resort & Spa

Tucked away on 300 luxurious acres between 

Miami and Ft. Lauderdale, the JW Marriott 

Turnberry Miami is the tropical oasis our 

Passover program has called home for years. 

Enough Space to Unwind

Guest rooms and suites at JW Marriott 

Turnberry Resort & Spa are the most spacious 

and elegant in South Florida, each featuring a 

private balcony or terrace affording stunning 

views of lush Florida foliage, the 

championship Turnberry golf courses, or 

beautifully landscaped pools.

All the rooms in the four magnificent towers 

have been newly renovated. The 685 guest 

rooms and suites range in size from 500 to 

2,400 square feet.



Enough Space to Unwind

Junior Suite
1 King or 2 Queen, Sofa Bed, Private Balcony | 740 sq. ft.

Turnberry Room
1 King or 2 Queen, Sofa Bed, Resort or Golf View, Private Balcony | 550 sq. ft.



One Bedroom Suite
1 King, Sofa Bed, Ocean or Golf View, Separate Living Room, Private Balcony | 1,100 sq. ft.

Two Bedroom Suite
1 King, 2 Queen, Sofa Bed, Living & Sitting Area, Dining Area, Private Balcony, 2 Baths | 1,300 sq. ft.



Grand Presidential Suite
1 King, Sofa Bed, Laguna Pool View, Golf View, Separate Living Room, Separate Dining 
Room 1.5 Baths | 2,400 sq. ft. 

Presidential Suite
1 King, Sofa Bed, Golf View, Separate Living Room, Separate Dining Room, Private 
Balcony, 1.5 Baths | 1,700 sq. ft. 

Two Bedroom Penthouse
1 King, 2 Queen, Sofa Bed, Full Kitchen, Living & Sitting Area, Dining Area, 2.5 Baths | 2,700 sq. ft. 



Amenities

Turnberry Isle Racquet Club
Five Tournament-Grade Courts — Three Pickleball, Two Padel

âme Spa & Wellness Collective 
A Modern Wellness Oasis



36 Holes of Championship Golf
Tee Up at the Famed Miller & Soffer Courses

Fitness Center
Fully equipped gym open 24/7

Amenities



Cool off in the Cabana
When you book a cabana with Lasko 

Getaways, enjoy a personalized gift, 

specialized curated menu, and food 

delivered straight to you.

There’s something for everyone at The Turnberry’s private five-acre waterpark. 

Tidal Cove Waterpark features a 60-foot tower with seven water slides, a 

4,000-square-foot kids pool with a play structure, the first-ever FlowRider® 

Triple in the nation, and private cabanas.

SPLASH DOWN in Tidal Cove

Float along the lazy river

Fly down thrilling slides



Five Pools for 
Every Lifestyle

Fly down thrilling slides

Kids Cove

Laguna Pool - Adults only Cascata Pool - Adults only

Whirlpool

Oasis



Take the Magic Home
From elegant keepsakes to everyday 

luxuries, our curated giveaways let you 

carry a piece of Passover with Lasko 

wherever you go.



All Day Food. 
All Day Drink. 
All Day Delights.

In collaboration with JM Food Event Design, 

our culinary team transforms Passover dining 

into a world-class experience. From abundant 

breakfast spreads to elegant plated dinners, 

guests are invited to savor the flavors of 

creativity and craftsmanship.

Throughout the entire day, enjoy 

fresh-brewed coffee and endless 

opportunities to indulge with gourmet bites, 

decadent desserts and little comforts that 

make every moment feel special. 

Across the resort, S-Squared Mixology 

elevates the bar experience with inventive 

cocktails and premium pours served in every 

setting. Whether it’s morning coffee or a 

nightcap under the stars, indulgence is 

always within reach.



Unforgettable Nights,
Every Night. 

Every night of Chol Hamoed is 

a new adventure as we 

transform hall into a new 

immersive theme.



KidzCentral
Where The Memories & Friendships are Made

Every member of the family deserves an unforgettable 

Passover, including the youngest ones! That’s why we have 

KidzCentral with a full schedule of programming tailored to 

every age and interest—from six weeks to 11 years old!

Kids will be immersed in a world of arts, sports, and 

exciting special activities. 

Budding artists can dive into hands-on arts and crafts, 

painting, cartooning, and more—guided by professional 

teaching artists who know how to make creativity come 

alive. Our sports programming keeps energy levels high 

with games, team competitions, and outdoor adventures 

designed to keep kids active, laughing, and learning.

And the fun doesn’t stop there—KidzCentral also features 

can’t-miss daily events and surprises like foam parties, 

character meet-and-greets, carnival games, 

glow-in-the-dark mini golf, and special holiday-themed 

programming that brings the spirit of Passover to life.

Bubble Parties | Glow-in-the-Dark Mini Golf | Nightly 

Kidz Shows | And much, much more!

Meet the Director

Rachel Schlusselberg
“We have so many Kidz Central programs and activities planned, I don’t 

want to spoil anything. So I’ll just say that the welcome party is going to 

be amazing, and I cannot wait for you to see all our planning come 

together! Looking forward to meeting you all!”



Check-in Day Fun!

CHECK-IN CARNIVAL | An Arrival Worth Celebrating
From the moment you step into paradise, the festivities begin. We welcome you with open arms, live 
music, and fun-filled activities for kids of every age.

HOSPITALITY LUNCH | Settle In. Savor the Moment.
A relaxed midday gathering filled with light bites, bright flavors, and familiar faces. It’s your first 
taste of Lasko comfort.

WELCOME DINNER | The First Feast of the Holiday
A night of elegance and connection, jam packed with entertainment, giveaways, and 
fun for the whole family.



Meet the Director

Rachel Schlusselberg
“We have so many Kidz Central programs and activities planned, I don’t 

want to spoil anything. So I’ll just say that the welcome party is going to 

be amazing, and I cannot wait for you to see all our planning come 

together! Looking forward to meeting you all!”



PICKLEBALL & 
PADEL
Game. Set. Sun.
Enjoy the fast-paced fun of 

pickleball and the sleek 

rhythm of padel, 

surrounded by the vibrant 

energy of Turnberry Isle 

Racquet Club.

BASKETBALL 
COURTS & CLINICS
Courtside Confidence
Take your game to the next 

level on our Lasko-exclusive 

courts, with guided clinics 

and pickup play designed for 

athletes of all ages.

BIKING & HIKING 
— SOFFER TRAIL
Miles of Beauty
Explore the lush serenity of 

the Soffer Trail on two wheels 

or two feet.

TENNIS
The Art of the Rally
Our exclusive courts invite 

you to serve, swing, and 

shine. Enjoy refined play, 

personalized instruction, and 

effortless style.

GOLF
Greens Worth Gathering On
Tee off amid palm-lined 

fairways and resort views, 

where every round feels like a 

masterclass in leisure 

and precision.

Stay Active

WORKOUT CLASSES
Move with Intention
From energizing mixed 

sessions to women-only 

classes, our private fitness 

offerings blend luxury, 

motivation, and 

mindfulness—Lasko style.



LIVE AT LASKO
SIMCHA LEINER







Email Us!                   info@laskogetaways.com

Follow Us!                 @laskogetaways

WhatsApp Us!          (954) 290-1422

Call Us!                      (954) 251-1940

Luxury Starts Here


